GALENA PARK 1.S.D.

the s
DA

Solicitation:

Effective Dates:

Type of Approval:

GALENA PARK INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

AWARD SUMMARY
RFP-MA 18-008 Fundraising ltems

*This solicitation number must be referenced on all GPISD purchase orders *

June 12, 2018 through April 30, 2021

Board of Trustees

AWARDED VENDOR INFORMATION

Vendor Name Vendor Number | Evaluation Awards/Cooperatives
Date

1st Photo 169137 5.25.2018 | RFP-MA 18-008
Adrenaline 138681 5.25.2018 | RFP-MA 18-008
AIM Fundraising 73288 5.25.2018 | RFP-MA 18-008
AMC Promotional Products 300277 5.25.2018 | RFP-MA 18-008
Bazzini, LLC 302877 4,01.2019 | RFP-MA 18-008
Believe Kid Fundraising 169153 5.25.2018 | RFP-MA 18-008
Big Kahuna 208221 5.25.2018 | RFP-MA 18-008
Cash Cow 302468 5.25.2018 | RFP-MA 18-008
CD Fund, LLC(Believe Kids) 302957 7.02.2019 | RFP-MA 18-008
Century Resources, LLC 302546 9.11.2018 | RFP-MA 18-008
Charleston Wrap 302958 7.02.2019 | RFP-MA 18-008
Cherrydale Farms 169161 5.25.2018 | RFP-MA 18-008
Clint & Sons 302959 7.02.2019 | RFP-MA 18-008
Coastal Fundraising Concepts 300858 5.25.2018 | RFP-MA 18-008
Custom Fundraising 302960 7.02.2019 | RFP-MA 18-008
Soulutions of NE Houston

Custom Sportswear 28744 5.25.2018 | RFP-MA 18-008
Deanan Gourmet Popcorn 24652 5.25.2018 | RFP-MA 18-008
Educational Products, Inc 26502 9.11.2018 | RFP-MA 18-008
EZ Fund 32535 5.25.2018 | RFP-MA 18-008
Fan Cloth 163724 5.25.2018 | RFP-MA 18-008
Follett School Solutions, Inc. 207705 12.19.2018 | RFP-MA 18-008
Fort Worth Running 151343 5.25.2018 | RFP-MA 18-008
Freedom Fundraising 27948 5.25.2018 | RFP-MA 18-008
Gandy Ink 34656 5.25.2018 | RFP-MA 18-008
Graphics Unlimited 101729 5.25.2018 | RFP-MA 18-008
Graduate Sales (Herff Jones) 10444 5.25.2018 | RFP-MA 18-008
Great American Opportunities 26786 9.11.2018 | RFP-MA 18-008
InterState Studio & Publishing 302547 9.11.2018 | RFP-MA 18-008
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GALENA PARK 1.S.D.

GALENA PARK INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

b AWARD SUMMARY

o ety chil
JA Davis 1347 5.25.2018 | RFP-MA 18-008
LB Marketing 197912 5.25.2018 | RFP-MA 18-008
Menchies 203653 5.25.2018 | RFP-MA 18-008
Old Fashioned Candy 26703 5.25.2018 | RFP-MA 18-008
School Tee Factory 197955 5.25.2018 | RFP-MA 18-008
Seitz Fundraising 24732 5.25.2018 | RFP-MA 18-008
Signature Fundraising 302469 5.25.2018 | RFP-MA 18-008
Stanton Meats 300940 5.25.2018 | RFP-MA 18-008
Strawbridge Studios 300935 5.25.2018 | RFP-MA 18-008
USA Fundraisers 181781 9.11.2018 | RFP-MA 18-008
World’s Finest 100838 5.25.2018 | RFP-MA 18-008
Yankee Candle 159999 5.25.2018 | RFP-MA 18-008

*Pending the setup of a new vendor account.
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Fundraising Items

RFP MA 18-008

Thursday, June 27,2019
Southwestern
CD Fund, LLC Custom Fundraising Fundraising
(Believe Kids, Spirit Solutions of NE (Great American
Gear Direct) Charleston Wrap Clint and Sons Houston Opportunities)
Evaluation Criteria Score Weighted Score Weighted Score Weighted Score Weighted Score Weighted Score
Price 40 325 325 30.0 25.0 30.0
Vendor’s experience and reputation 15 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0
Quality of Vendor’s products/services
and extent to which the 25 22.5 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0
products/services meet GPISD’s needs
Whether Vendor’s financial capability
is appropriate to the size and scope of
the project and the total long-term cost 10 9.0 9.0 9.0 6.5 9.0
to GPISD to acquire the
products/services
Vendor’s past relationship with GPISD 10 6.5 9.0 9.0 6.5 9.0

Total Score




Fundraising Items

RFP MA 18-008

Monday, April 1, 2019 @ 10:30 AM CST
Bazzini, Inc.

Evaluation Criteria Score Weighted Score
Price 40 37.5
Vendor’s experience and reputation 15 10.0
Quality of Vendor’s products/services
and extent to which the 25 22.5
products/services meet GPISD’s needs
Whether Vendor’s financial capability is
appropriate to the size and scope of the 10 10.0
project and the total long-term cost to ’
GPISD to acquire the products/services
Vendor’s past relationship with GPISD 10 5.0
Total Score | 100 || 85.0




Galena Park ISD

Evaluation and Scoring Weighted Score

Fundraising Items
RFP MA 18-008

Evaluation Date: Wednesday - December 19, 2018 @ 2:30 PM CDST

Purchasing Department

Vendor

Vendor

Vendor

Bid Amount * as applicable

Follett School Solutions, Inc.

Company Name

Company Name

Evaluation Criteria

Score

Weighted Score

Weighted Score

Weighted Score

Price

40

35.0

Vendor’s experience and reputation

15

10.0

Quality of Vendor’s products/services and extent to
which the products/services meet GPISD’s needs

25

20.0

Impact on the ability of GPISD to comply with laws
and rules relating to HUB/MWBE/SBE

0.0

‘Whether Vendor’s financial capability is appropriate to
the size and scope of the project and the total long-term
cost to GPISD to acquire the products/services

10

10.0

For a contract for goods and services, other than goods
and services, related to telecommunications and
information services, building construction and
maintenance, or instructional materials, whether the
vendor or the vendor's ultimate parent company or
majority owner; (A) has its principal place of business
in the state; or (B) employs at least 500 persons in the
state.

0.0

Vendor's past relationship with GPISD

Total Score

10

10.0

RFP MA 18-008 Fundraising ltems - Weighted Score
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Fundraising Items
RFP MA 18-008

First Quarter Supplemental Evaluation

Proposal Evaluation Date: 09/11/18
ltem Vendor Name
Century Educational Great American Inter-State USA

Resources, LLC Products, Inc Opportunities Studio Fundraisers
Evaluation Criteria Score Weighted Score Weighted Score Weighted Score Weighted Score Weighted Score
Price : Overall Cost of Program 40 35.0 40.0 40.0 35.0 40.0
Vendor’s experience and reputation 15 12.5 15.0 15.0 12.5 15.0
Quality of Vendor’s products/services
and extent to which the 25 25.0 25.0 25.0 25.0 25.0
products/services meet GPISD’s needs
Whether Vendor’s financial capability is
appropriate to the size and scope of the 10 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0
project and the total long-term cost to ’ ’ ’ ’ ’
GPISD to acquire the products/services
Vendor’s past relationship with GPISD 10 5.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 10.0

Total Score




Galena Park ISD

Bid Name: Fundraising Items
Fundraising Items
RFP-MA: 18-008

Proposal Opening Date:

Tuesday, May 22, 2018 @ 2:00PM

Evaluation and Scoring

Purchasing Department

ltem

Groggy
Dog

EZ
Fund

Signature
Fundraising

Adrenaline

Century
Resources

JA Davis

Yankee
Candle

Old Fashioned
Candy

Seitz
Fundraising

Custom
Sportswear

Believe Kid
Fundraising

Graphics
Unlimited

LB
Marketing

Menchies

Bid Amount * as applicable

Evaluation Criteria

Score

Weighted
Score

Weighted
Score

Weighted Score

Weighted Score

Weighted Score

Weighted
Score

Weighted
Score

Weighted Score

Weighted Score

Weighted Score

Weighted Score

Weighted Score

Weighted Score

Weighted Score

Price : Overall Cost of Program

40

15.0

40.0

36.7

36.7

233

40.0

40.0

40.0

40.0

40.0

40.0

40.0

40.0

26.7

Vendor’s experience and reputation

15

5.0

11.7

15.0

15.0

Quality of Vendor’s products/services and extent
to which the products/services meet GPISD’s
needs

25

25.0

20.0

25.0

20.0

25.0

25.0

25.0

25.0

25.0

25.0

25.0

25.0

Impact on the ability of GPISD to comply with the
laws and rules relating to HUB/MWBE/SBE

Whether Vendor’s financial capability is
appropriate to the size and scope of the project
and the total long-term cost to GPISD to acquire
the products/services

10

5.0

10.0

8.3

6.7

8.3

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

8.3

For a contractor for goods and services related to
telecommunications and information services,
building construction and maintenance, or
instructional materials, whether the Vendor or the
Vendor's ultimate parent company (A) has its
principal place of business in this state; or (B)
employs at least 500 persons in this state

Vendor’s past relationship with GPISD

Total Score

” 68.3 H 100.0 H 100.0

File: Award Evaluation Summary - Posting.pdf
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Galena Park ISD

Bid Name: Fundraising Items
Fundraising Items
RFP-MA: 18-008

Proposal Opening Date:

Tuesday, May 22, 2018 @ 2:00PM

Evaluation and Scoring

Purchasing Department

Item

World's

Fan Cloth|Cash Cow .
Finest

Coastal
Fundraising

Freedom
Fundraising

Big Kahuna

1st Photo

Stanton
Meats

Strawbridge
Studios

Forth Worth
Running

AlM
Fundraising

USA
Fundraisers

Deanan
Gourment

Gandy
Ink

Bid Amount * as applicable

Evaluation Criteria

Score

Weighted
Score

Weighted

Weighted S
Score eighted Score

Weighted Score

Weighted Score

Weighted Score

Weighted Score

Weighted Score

Weighted Score

Weighted Score

Weighted Score

Weighted Score

Weighted Score

Weighted
Score

Price : Overall Cost of Program

40

40.0 36.7 40.0

40.0

333

40.0

40.0

40.0

40.0

40.0

40.0

20.0

40.0

40.0

Vendor's experience and reputation

15

15.0 133 15.0

15.0

15.0

15.0

15.0

10.0

15.0

15.0

Quality of Vendor’s products/services and extent
to which the products/services meet GPISD’s
needs

25

25.0 233 25.0

25.0

20.0

25.0

25.0

25.0

25.0

18.3

25.0

25.0

Impact on the ability of GPISD to comply with the
laws and rules relating to HUB/MWBE/SBE

Whether Vendor’s financial capability is
appropriate to the size and scope of the project
and the total long-term cost to GPISD to acquire
the products/services

10

10.0 8.3 10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

8.3

10.0

10.0

For a contractor for goods and services related to
telecommunications and information services,
building construction and maintenance, or
instructional materials, whether the Vendor or the
Vendor's ultimate parent company (A) has its
principal place of business in this state; or (B)
employs at least 500 persons in this state

Vendor's past relationship with GPISD

Total Score

10

File: Award Evaluation Summary -Working
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Galena Park ISD

File: Award Evaluation Summary -Working

Evaluation and Scoring

Bid Name: Fundraising Items
Fundraising Items
RFP-MA: 18-008

Proposal Opening Date:

Tuesday, May 22, 2018 @ 2:00PM

Item

School Tee Herff AMC
Factory Jones | Promotional

Cherrydale
Farms

Bid Amount * as applicable

Evaluation Criteria

Score

Weighted

Weighted S
Score eighted Score

Weighted Score

Weighted Score

Price : Overall Cost of Program

40

40.0 40.0 40.0

40.0

Vendor’'s experience and reputation

15

15.0 15.0 15.0

15.0

Quality of Vendor’s products/services and extent
to which the products/services meet GPISD’s
needs

25

25.0 25.0 25.0

25.0

Impact on the ability of GPISD to comply with the
laws and rules relating to HUB/MWBE/SBE

Whether Vendor’s financial capability is
appropriate to the size and scope of the project
and the total long-term cost to GPISD to acquire
the products/services

10

10.0 10.0 10.0

10.0

For a contractor for goods and services related to
telecommunications and information services,
building construction and maintenance, or
instructional materials, whether the Vendor or the
Vendor's ultimate parent company (A) has its
principal place of business in this state; or (B)
employs at least 500 persons in this state

Vendor's past relationship with GPISD

Total Score

10

10.0 10.0 10.0

Purchasing Department
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