

GALENA PARK INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

AWARD SUMMARY

Solicitation:

 $\underline{RFP\text{-}MA\ 18\text{-}008\ Fundraising\ Items}}{*This\ solicitation\ number\ must\ be\ referenced\ on\ all\ GPISD\ purchase\ orders\ *}$

Effective Dates: June 12, 2018 through April 30, 2021

Type of Approval: **Board of Trustees**

AWARDED VENDOR INFORMATION

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Evaluation Date	Awards/Cooperatives
1st Photo	169137	5.25.2018	RFP-MA 18-008
Adrenaline	138681	5.25.2018	RFP-MA 18-008
AIM Fundraising	73288	5.25.2018	RFP-MA 18-008
AMC Promotional Products	300277	5.25.2018	RFP-MA 18-008
Bazzini, LLC	302877	4.01.2019	RFP-MA 18-008
Believe Kid Fundraising	169153	5.25.2018	RFP-MA 18-008
Big Kahuna	208221	5.25.2018	RFP-MA 18-008
Cash Cow	302468	5.25.2018	RFP-MA 18-008
CD Fund, LLC(Believe Kids)	302957	7.02.2019	RFP-MA 18-008
Century Resources, LLC	302546	9.11.2018	RFP-MA 18-008
Charleston Wrap	302958	7.02.2019	RFP-MA 18-008
Cherrydale Farms	169161	5.25.2018	RFP-MA 18-008
Clint & Sons	302959	7.02.2019	RFP-MA 18-008
Coastal Fundraising Concepts	300858	5.25.2018	RFP-MA 18-008
Custom Fundraising	302960	7.02.2019	RFP-MA 18-008
Soulutions of NE Houston			
Custom Sportswear	28744	5.25.2018	RFP-MA 18-008
Deanan Gourmet Popcorn	24652	5.25.2018	RFP-MA 18-008
Educational Products, Inc	26502	9.11.2018	RFP-MA 18-008
EZ Fund	32535	5.25.2018	RFP-MA 18-008
Fan Cloth	163724	5.25.2018	RFP-MA 18-008
Follett School Solutions, Inc.	207705	12.19.2018	RFP-MA 18-008
Fort Worth Running	151343	5.25.2018	RFP-MA 18-008
Freedom Fundraising	27948	5.25.2018	RFP-MA 18-008
Gandy Ink	34656	5.25.2018	RFP-MA 18-008
Graphics Unlimited	101729	5.25.2018	RFP-MA 18-008
Graduate Sales (Herff Jones)	10444	5.25.2018	RFP-MA 18-008
Great American Opportunities	26786	9.11.2018	RFP-MA 18-008
InterState Studio & Publishing	302547	9.11.2018	RFP-MA 18-008



GALENA PARK INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

AWARD SUMMARY

JA Davis	1347	5.25.2018	RFP-MA 18-008
LB Marketing	197912	5.25.2018	RFP-MA 18-008
Menchies	203653	5.25.2018	RFP-MA 18-008
Old Fashioned Candy	26703	5.25.2018	RFP-MA 18-008
School Tee Factory	197955	5.25.2018	RFP-MA 18-008
Seitz Fundraising	24732	5.25.2018	RFP-MA 18-008
Signature Fundraising	302469	5.25.2018	RFP-MA 18-008
Stanton Meats	300940	5.25.2018	RFP-MA 18-008
Strawbridge Studios	300935	5.25.2018	RFP-MA 18-008
USA Fundraisers	181781	9.11.2018	RFP-MA 18-008
World's Finest	100838	5.25.2018	RFP-MA 18-008
Yankee Candle	159999	5.25.2018	RFP-MA 18-008

^{*}Pending the setup of a new vendor account.

Fundraising Items

RFP MA 18-008

Thursday, June 27, 2019

		CD Fund, LLC (Believe Kids, Spirit Gear Direct)	Charleston Wrap	Clint and Sons	Custom Fundraising Solutions of NE Houston	Southwestern Fundraising (Great American Opportunities)
Evaluation Criteria	Score	Weighted Score	Weighted Score	Weighted Score	Weighted Score	Weighted Score
Price	40	32.5	32.5	30.0	25.0	30.0
Vendor's experience and reputation	15	10.0	10.0	10.0	10.0	10.0
Quality of Vendor's products/services and extent to which the products/services meet GPISD's needs	25	22.5	20.0	20.0	20.0	20.0
Whether Vendor's financial capability is appropriate to the size and scope of the project and the total long-term cost to GPISD to acquire the products/services	10	9.0	9.0	9.0	6.5	9.0
Vendor's past relationship with GPISD	10	6.5	9.0	9.0	6.5	9.0
Total Score	100	80.5	80.5	78.0	68.0	78.0



Fundraising Items

RFP MA 18-008

Monday, April 1, 2019 @ 10:30 AM CST

		Bazzini, Inc.
Evaluation Criteria	Score	Weighted Score
Price	40	37.5
Vendor's experience and reputation	15	10.0
Quality of Vendor's products/services and extent to which the products/services meet GPISD's needs	25	22.5
Whether Vendor's financial capability is appropriate to the size and scope of the project and the total long-term cost to GPISD to acquire the products/services	10	10.0
Vendor's past relationship with GPISD	10	5.0
Total Score	100	85.0

Fundraising Items RFP MA 18-008

Evaluation Date: Wednesday - December 19, 2018 @ 2:30 PM CDST

		Vendor	Vendor	Vendor
Bid Amount * as applicable		Follett School Solutions, Inc.	Company Name	Company Name
Evaluation Criteria	Score	Weighted Score	Weighted Score	Weighted Score
Price	40	35.0		
Vendor's experience and reputation	15	10.0		
Quality of Vendor's products/services and extent to which the products/services meet GPISD's needs	25	20.0		
Impact on the ability of GPISD to comply with laws and rules relating to HUB/MWBE/SBE	0	0.0		
Whether Vendor's financial capability is appropriate to the size and scope of the project and the total long-term cost to GPISD to acquire the products/services	10	10.0		
For a contract for goods and services, other than goods and services, related to telecommunications and information services, building construction and maintenance, or instructional materials, whether the vendor or the vendor's ultimate parent company or majority owner; (A) has its principal place of business in the state; or (B) employs at least 500 persons in the state.	0	0.0		
Vendor's past relationship with GPISD	10	10.0		
Total Score	100	85.0	0.0	0.0

Fundraising Items RFP MA 18-008 First Quarter Supplemental Evaluation

Proposal Evaluation Date: 09/11/18

Item		Vendor Name								
		Century Resources, LLC	Educational Products, Inc	Great American Opportunities	Inter-State Studio	USA Fundraisers				
Evaluation Criteria	Score	Weighted Score	Weighted Score	Weighted Score	Weighted Score	Weighted Score				
Price : Overall Cost of Program	40	35.0	40.0	40.0	35.0	40.0				
Vendor's experience and reputation	15	12.5	15.0	15.0	12.5	15.0				
Quality of Vendor's products/services and extent to which the products/services meet GPISD's needs	25	25.0	25.0	25.0	25.0	25.0				
Whether Vendor's financial capability is appropriate to the size and scope of the project and the total long-term cost to GPISD to acquire the products/services	10	10.0	10.0	10.0	10.0	10.0				
Vendor's past relationship with GPISD	10	5.0	10.0	10.0	5.0	10.0				
Total Score	100	87.5	100.0	100.0	87.5	100.0				

Bid Name: Fundraising Items

Fundraising Items

RFP-MA: 18-008

Proposal Opening Date: Tuesday, May 22, 2018 @ 2:00PM

Item		Groggy Dog	EZ Fund	Signature Fundraising	Adrenaline	Century Resources	JA Davis	Yankee Candle	Old Fashioned Candy	Seitz Fundraising	Custom Sportswear	Believe Kid Fundraising	Graphics Unlimited	LB Marketing	Menchies
Bid Amount * as applicable															
Evaluation Criteria	Score	Weighted Score	Weighted Score	Weighted Score	Weighted Score	Weighted Score	Weighted Score	Weighted Score	Weighted Score	Weighted Score	Weighted Score	Weighted Score	Weighted Score	Weighted Score	Weighted Score
Price : Overall Cost of Program	40	15.0	40.0	36.7	36.7	23.3	40.0	40.0	40.0	40.0	40.0	40.0	40.0	40.0	26.7
Vendor's experience and reputation	15	5.0	15.0	11.7	15.0	11.7	15.0	15.0	15.0	15.0	15.0	15.0	15.0	15.0	15.0
Quality of Vendor's products/services and extent to which the products/services meet GPISD's needs	25	11.7	25.0	20.0	25.0	20.0	25.0	25.0	25.0	25.0	25.0	25.0	25.0	25.0	25.0
Impact on the ability of GPISD to comply with the laws and rules relating to HUB/MWBE/SBE	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Whether Vendor's financial capability is appropriate to the size and scope of the project and the total long-term cost to GPISD to acquire the products/services	10	5.0	10.0	8.3	6.7	8.3	10.0	10.0	10.0	10.0	10.0	10.0	10.0	10.0	8.3
For a contractor for goods and services related to telecommunications and information services, building construction and maintenance, or instructional materials, whether the Vendor or the Vendor's ultiimate parent company (A) has its principal place of business in this state; or (B) employs at least 500 persons in this state	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Vendor's past relationship with GPISD	10	0.0	10.0	1.7	10.0	5.0	10.0	10.0	6.7	10.0	10.0	10.0	10.0	10.0	10.0
Total Score	100	36.7	100.0	78.3	93.3	68.3	100.0	100.0	96.7	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	85.0

Bid Name: Fundraising Items

Fundraising Items

RFP-MA: 18-008

Proposal Opening Date:

Tuesday, May 22, 2018 @ 2:00PM

ltem		Fan Cloth	Cash Cow	World's Finest	Coastal Fundraising	Freedom Fundraising	Big Kahuna	1st Photo	Stanton Meats	Strawbridge Studios	Forth Worth Running	AIM Fundraising	USA Fundraisers	Deanan Gourment	Gandy Ink
Bid Amount * as applicable				Tillest	Tunuruising	Tunuruising			Wicuts	Stadios	Running	Tunuruising	T unuluisers	Courment	
Evaluation Criteria	Score	Weighted Score	Weighted Score	Weighted Score	Weighted Score	Weighted Score	Weighted Score	Weighted Score	Weighted Score	Weighted Score	Weighted Score	Weighted Score	Weighted Score	Weighted Score	Weighted Score
Price : Overall Cost of Program	40	40.0	36.7	40.0	40.0	33.3	40.0	40.0	40.0	40.0	40.0	40.0	20.0	40.0	40.0
Vendor's experience and reputation	15	15.0	13.3	15.0	15.0	11.7	15.0	13.3	15.0	15.0	15.0	15.0	10.0	15.0	15.0
Quality of Vendor's products/services and extent to which the products/services meet GPISD's needs	25	25.0	23.3	25.0	25.0	20.0	25.0	23.3	25.0	25.0	25.0	25.0	18.3	25.0	25.0
Impact on the ability of GPISD to comply with the laws and rules relating to HUB/MWBE/SBE	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Whether Vendor's financial capability is appropriate to the size and scope of the project and the total long-term cost to GPISD to acquire the products/services	10	10.0	8.3	10.0	10.0	10.0	10.0	10.0	10.0	10.0	10.0	10.0	8.3	10.0	10.0
For a contractor for goods and services related to telecommunications and information services, building construction and maintenance, or instructional materials, whether the Vendor or the Vendor's ultiimate parent company (A) has its principal place of business in this state; or (B) employs at least 500 persons in this state	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Vendor's past relationship with GPISD	10	10.0	8.3	6.7	10.0	8.3	10.0	10.0	10.0	10.0	10.0	10.0	3.3	10.0	10.0
Total Score	100	100.0	90.0	96.7	100.0	83.3	100.0	96.7	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0	60.0	100.0	100.0

Bid Name: Fundraising Items

Fundraising Items

RFP-MA: 18-008

Proposal Opening Date: Tuesday, May 22, 2018 @ 2:00PM

Item		School Tee	Herff	AMC	Cherrydale
iteiii		Factory	Jones	Promotional	Farms
Bid Amount * as applicable					
Evaluation Criteria	Score	Weighted Score	Weighted Score	Weighted Score	Weighted Score
Price : Overall Cost of Program	40	40.0	40.0	40.0	40.0
Vendor's experience and reputation	15	15.0	15.0	15.0	15.0
Quality of Vendor's products/services and extent to which the products/services meet GPISD's needs	25	25.0	25.0	25.0	25.0
Impact on the ability of GPISD to comply with the laws and rules relating to HUB/MWBE/SBE	0	-	1	-	-
Whether Vendor's financial capability is appropriate to the size and scope of the project and the total long-term cost to GPISD to acquire the products/services	10	10.0	10.0	10.0	10.0
For a contractor for goods and services related to telecommunications and information services, building construction and maintenance, or instructional materials, whether the Vendor or the Vendor's ultiimate parent company (A) has its principal place of business in this state; or (B) employs at least 500 persons in this state	0	-	-	-	-
Vendor's past relationship with GPISD	10	10.0	10.0	10.0	10.0
Total Score	100	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0